F COR ANNU	NOW: FILING PROFIT PORATION JAL REPORT 1998		FLORIDA DEPA Sandra	RTMENT C B. Mortha ary of State	DF STATE	May 08 Secret		8:00a
	MEN'T # P9 MERCY, CORP.	9700008	059382 (6)					
Principal Place of Business 100 Willow Lane ISLAMORADA FL 33036			Mailing Address 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 33036			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
						<ol> <li>Date Incorporated or Qualified 07/06/1997</li> </ol>		
Principal Pi	ace of Business	28	Mailing Address			4. FEI Number	26	Applied For
Suite, Apt	#. etc.	26	Suite, Apt. #, otc.			\$65.07739		Not Applicab
		27				5. Certificate of Status Desired	F	ee Required
City & State	)	28	City & State			<ol> <li>Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution</li> </ol>		5.00 May Be dded to Fees
Zip	Country		Zip	Cour 30	ntry	8. This corporation owes or has p		
	25 9. Name and Address	29 of Current Regis	stered Agent	[30]		Personal Property Tax due Jun 10. Name and Address of New R		
GIF	RO, RAFAEL R				61 Name			
	<u>1 1860   2118/  8 616</u>					ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta	ablei	
100	) WILLOW LANE AMORADA FL 33036				B2 Street Add	ress (P.O. Box number is Not Accepta	10101	
100	) WILLOW LANE AMORADA FL 33036				62 Street Add			
100 ISL	AMORADA FL 33036	ns 607.0502 and 6	507 1508 Florida Stati	tes the ab	83 84 City	poration submits this statement for the	FL 85	Zip Code ging its registere
Pursuant to office or re agent. Lar GNATURE	AMORADA FL 33036	n the State of Flori at the obligations o	ida. Such change was of, Section 607.0505, F	utes, the ab authorized forida Statu	64 City ove-named corr by the corpora iles.	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accord	FL 85	ning its registere
100 ISL • Pursuant It office or re agent. I an GNATURE	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Section of familiar with, and accept signature, typed or printed name of OF F	n the State of Flori at the obligations o	ida. Such chan <b>ge wa</b> s of, Section 607.0505, F cifanpleable (NC CTORS	Ites, the ab authorized forida Statu ITE: Registered 13.	B3     B4 City     ove-named corp     by the corpora     iles.     Agent signature req.	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of chan apt the appointme DATE ICERS AND DIRE	ging its registere ent as registered CTORS IN 12
100 ISL • Pursuant It office or re agent. I an GNATURE • • •	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Soction getetered agent, or both, in n familiar with, and accept Stopature, typed or printed name of OFF D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE	n the State of Flori of the obligations of registered agent and tele ICERS AND DIRE	ida. Such chan <b>ge was</b> of, Soction 607.0505, F elfappicable (NC	utes, the ab authorized forida Statu 11E: Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA	B3     B4 City     ove-named corr     by the corpora     Jes.     Agent signature req.	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of chan ept the appointme DATE	ging its registere ent as registered CTORS IN 12
100 ISL Pursuant It office or re agent. I an GNATURE I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I.	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Soction ogistered agent, or both, in m familiar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of OFF D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 3	n the State of Flori of the obligations of registered agent and tele ICERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change was of, Section 607.0505, F etrappleable (NC CTORS	Ites, the ab authorized forida Statu 12. Registered 13. 1.1 TIT 1.2 NA 1.3 STF 1.4 CIT	B3     B4     City     ove-named corr     by the corpora     ides.     Agent signature reg a     le     ME     KEET ADDRESS     Y-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL     85       purpose of chan       ept the appointment       DATE       ICERS AND DIRE       ICERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 hange Additio
100 ISL Pursuant Id office or re agent. Lar GNATURE EEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E ME	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Section ogistered agent, or both, in mamiliar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of OF F D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 3: D GIRO, MERCEDES 100 WILLOW LANE	n the State of Flori of the obligations of repshires agent and the TCERS AND DIRE: 3038	ida. Such chan <b>ge wa</b> s of, Section 607.0505, F cifanpleable (NC CTORS	utes, the ab authorized lorida Statu 11: Registered 13: 1.1 TITI 1.2 NAI 1.3 STF 1.4 CIT 2.1 TITI 2.2 NAI	B3     B4     City     ove-named corr     by the corpora     les.     Agent signature reg J     LE     ME     KEET ADDRESS     Y-ST-ZIP     LE	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of chan apt the appointme DATE ICERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 hange Additio
100 ISL Pursuant Id office or re agent. Lar GNATURE EEET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E EEET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Section ogistered agent, or both, in m familiar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of OFF D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 33 D GIRO, MERCEDES	n the State of Flori of the obligations of repshires agent and the TCERS AND DIRE: 3038	ida. Such change was of, Section 607.0505, F e d'amptrable (NG CTORS DELETE	Jtes, the ab           authorized           Iorida Statu           11:           12:           13:           1.1           1.2           1.3           1.4           2.1           2.1           2.1           1.3           1.4           2.1           2.1           2.3           2.3           2.4	B3     B4     City     ove-named corr     by the corpora     les.     Agent signature reg i      E     ME     KEET ADDRESS     Y-ST-ZIP     LE     ME     KEET ADDRESS     IY-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL   85     purpose of chan     opt the appointment     DATE     ICERS AND DIRE     ICERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 nange Additionnange Additionnange
100 ISL Pursuant It office or re agent. I an GINATURE LE KEET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP LE KEET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP LE	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Section ogistered agent, or both, in mamiliar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of OF F D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 3: D GIRO, MERCEDES 100 WILLOW LANE	n the State of Flori of the obligations of repshires agent and the TCERS AND DIRE: 3038	ida. Such change was of, Section 607.0505, F etrappleable (NC CTORS	utes, the ab authorized forida Statu 11: Registered 13: 1.1 TITI 1.2 NAT 1.3 STF 1.4 CIT 2.1 TITI 2.2 NAT 2.3 STF	B3     B4     City     ove-named corr     by the corporal     les.     Agent signature reg      E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL     85       purpose of chan       ept the appointment       DATE       ICERS AND DIRE       ICERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 nange Additionnange Additionnange
100 ISL Pursuant (i office or re agent. I an GNATURE EET ADORESS (-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADORESS (-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADORESS	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Section ogistered agent, or both, in mamiliar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of OF F D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 3: D GIRO, MERCEDES 100 WILLOW LANE	n the State of Flori of the obligations of repshires agent and the TCERS AND DIRE: 3038	ida. Such change was of, Section 607.0505, F e d'amptrable (NG CTORS DELETE	Jtes, the ab authorized forida Statu 12: Registered 13. 1.1 III 12 NAI 1.3 STF 1.4 CIT 2.1 III 2.2 NAI 2.3 STF 2.4 CII 3.1 TITI 3.2 NAI 3.3 STF	B3     City     Ove-named corp     by the corporative     test address     Y-ST-ZIP     LE     ME     KEET ADDRESS     IY-ST-ZIP     LE     ME     KEET ADDRESS     IY-ST-ZIP     LE     ME     KEET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL   85     purpose of chan     opt the appointment     DATE     ICERS AND DIRE     ICERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 nange Additionnange Additionnange
100 ISL Pursuant (r office or re agent. I an GINATURE IE KEET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP IE KEET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP IE KEET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Section ogistered agent, or both, in mamiliar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of OF F D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 3: D GIRO, MERCEDES 100 WILLOW LANE	n the State of Flori of the obligations of repshires agent and the TCERS AND DIRE: 3038	Ida Such change was of, Section 607.0505, F e d'amptrable (NC CTORS DELETE	Jtes, the ab authorized forida Statu 12: Registered 13. 1.1 III 12 NAI 1.3 STF 1.4 CIT 2.1 III 2.2 NAI 2.3 STF 2.4 CII 3.1 TITI 3.2 NAI 3.3 STF	B3     City     ove-named corp     by the corpora     les.     Agent signature req.      Agent signature req.      E     ME     KEET ADDRESS     IY-ST-ZIP     LE     ME     KEET ADDRESS     IY-ST-ZIP     LE     ME     KEET ADDRESS     IY-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL   85     purpose of chan     opt the appointment     DATE     ICERS AND DIRE     ICERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition
100 ISL Pursuant (r office or re agent. I an GNATURE IE WE KEET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP IE ME KEET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP IE KEET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP IE	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Section ogistered agent, or both, in mamiliar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of OF F D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 3: D GIRO, MERCEDES 100 WILLOW LANE	n the State of Flori of the obligations of repshires agent and the TCERS AND DIRE: 3038	ida. Such change wae of, Section 607.0505, F c if appleable (MC CTORS DELETE	Jtes, the ab authorized forida Statu TE: Registered 13. 1.1 TH 1.2 NAI 1.3 STR 1.4 CH 2.1 TH 2.2 NAI 2.3 STR 2.4 CH 3.1 TH 3.3 STR 3.3 STR 3.4 CH	B4     City       ove-named corporative requires.       by the corporative requires.       Agent signature requires.       Agent signature requires.       LE       ME       REET ADDRESS       IY-ST-ZIP       LE	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of chan ept the appointme DATE ICERS AND DIRE CONTRACTOR	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition
100 ISL Pursuant It office or re agent. I an GNATURE E EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Section ogistered agent, or both, in mamiliar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of OF F D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 3: D GIRO, MERCEDES 100 WILLOW LANE	n the State of Flori of the obligations of repshires agent and the TCERS AND DIRE: 3038	ida. Such change wae of, Section 607.0505, F c if appleable (MC CTORS DELETE	Ites, the ab authorized forida Statu 11: TTT 12 NAI 13 STF 14 CIT 21 TTT 22 NAI 23 STF 2.4 CIT 31 TTTT 32 NAT 33 STF 34 CIT 4.1 TTTT 4.2 NA 43 STF	B3     B4     City     ove-named corr     by the corpora     isonature reg i	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of chan ept the appointme DATE ICERS AND DIRE CONTRACTOR	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition
100 ISL Pursuant It office or re agent. I an GNATURE E EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E E EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Section ogistered agent, or both, in mamiliar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of OF F D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 3: D GIRO, MERCEDES 100 WILLOW LANE	n the State of Flori of the obligations of repshires agent and the TCERS AND DIRE: 3038	ida. Such change wae of, Section 607.0505, F c if appleable (MC CTORS DELETE	Ites, the ab authorized forida Statu 11: TTT 12 NAI 13 STF 14 CIT 21 TTT 22 NAI 23 STF 2.4 CIT 31 TTTT 32 NAT 33 STF 34 CIT 4.1 TTTT 4.2 NA 43 STF	B3     B4     City     ove-named corr     by the corpora     isonature reg a     ides.     Agent signature reg a     ides.     Agent signature reg a     ides.     Agent signature reg a     ides.     id	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of chan ept the appointme DATE ICERS AND DIRE CONTRACTOR	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition
100 ISL office or re agent. Lar SNATURE E EET ADORESS (-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS (-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS (-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS (-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS (-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS (-ST-ZIP E E AE	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Section ogistered agent, or both, in mamiliar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of OF F D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 3: D GIRO, MERCEDES 100 WILLOW LANE	n the State of Flori of the obligations of repshires agent and the TCERS AND DIRE: 3038	Ida. Such change wae of, Section 607.0505, F e if appleable (MC CTORS DELETE DELETE	Ites, the ab           authorized           Iorida Statu           IIE: Registered           13.           1.1 III           1.2 NAI           1.3 STF           1.4 CII           2.1 TITI           2.1 TITI           2.1 TITI           2.1 TITI           3.1 TITI           3.3 STF           3.4 CII           4.3 STF           4.4 CIT           5.1 TITI           5.2 NAI	B3       B4     City       ove-named corr       by the corporal       by the corporal       iby the corporal       ib       ib <t< td=""><td>poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)</td><td>FL 85 purpose of chan ept the appointme DATE ICERS AND DIRE C</td><td>ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition</td></t<>	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of chan ept the appointme DATE ICERS AND DIRE C	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition
100 ISL Office or re agent. Lar GINATURE E EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADORESS	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Section ogistered agent, or both, in mamiliar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of OF F D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 3: D GIRO, MERCEDES 100 WILLOW LANE	n the State of Flori of the obligations of repshires agent and the TCERS AND DIRE: 3038	Ida. Such change wae of, Section 607.0505, F e if appleable (MC CTORS DELETE DELETE	Jtes, the ab           authorized           Iorida Statu           11:           12:           13:           1.1           1.2           1.3           1.4           1.3           1.4           2.1           2.1           1.3           1.4           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           4.1           1.1           1.1           1.1           1.1           1.1           1.1           1.1           1.1           1.1 <t< td=""><td>B3       B4     City       ove-named corr       by the corporal       by the corporal       ites.       Agent signature registres       ites.       ites.</td><td>poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)</td><td>FL 85 purpose of chan ept the appointme DATE ICERS AND DIRE C</td><td>ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition</td></t<>	B3       B4     City       ove-named corr       by the corporal       by the corporal       ites.       Agent signature registres       ites.	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of chan ept the appointme DATE ICERS AND DIRE C	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition
100 ISL Pursuant It office or re agent. I ar GNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Section ogistered agent, or both, in mamiliar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of OF F D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 3: D GIRO, MERCEDES 100 WILLOW LANE	n the State of Flori of the obligations of repshires agent and the TCERS AND DIRE: 3038	Ida. Such change wae of, Section 607.0505, F e if appleable (MC CTORS DELETE DELETE	Jtes, the ab           authorized           Iorida Statu           11:           12:           13:           1.1           1.2           1.3           1.4           1.3           1.4           2.1           2.1           1.3           1.4           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           2.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           3.1           4.1           1.1           1.1           1.1           1.1           1.1           1.1           1.1           1.1           1.1 <t< td=""><td>B3       B4     City       ove-named corr       by the corporal       by the corporal       ites.       Agent signature registres       ites.       ites.</td><td>poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)</td><td>FL 85 purpose of chan ept the appointme DATE ICERS AND DIRE C</td><td>ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition</td></t<>	B3       B4     City       ove-named corr       by the corporal       by the corporal       ites.       Agent signature registres       ites.	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of chan ept the appointme DATE ICERS AND DIRE C	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition
100 ISL • Pursuant tr office or re agent. I an GNATURE • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	AMORADA FL 33036 o the provisions of Section ogistered agent, or both, in mamiliar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of OF F D GIRO, RAFAEL R 100 WILLOW LANE ISLAMORADA FL 3: D GIRO, MERCEDES 100 WILLOW LANE	n the State of Flori of the obligations of repshires agent and the TCERS AND DIRE: 3038	Ida. Such change wae of, Section 607.0505, F CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	Jtes, the ab authorized lorida Statu           11:           12:           13:           11:           12:           13:           14:           12:           14:           12:           14:           13:           14:           14:           13:           14:           13:           14:           13:           14:           13:           14:           13:           14:           13:           14:           13:           14:           17:           14:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:           17:	B3       B4     City       ove-named corr       by the corporal       by the corporal       iles.       Agent signature req.i       LE       ME       KEET ADDRESS       Y-ST-ZIP       LE       ME       KEET ADDRESS       IY-ST-ZIP       LE       ME       KEET ADDRESS       IY-ST-ZIP       LE       ME       KEET ADDRESS       IY-ST-ZIP       LE       ME       KEET ADDRESS       Y-ST-ZIP       LE	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby accorred when reinstating)	FL     85       purpose of chan       opt the appointment       DATE       ICERS AND DIRE       ICERS AND DIRE       ICERS IND DIRE       ICERS IN	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition

į

ř.

1